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 40 21794 BACKNANG  4District 111SM  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 21795 BAD MERGENTHEIM  5District 111SM  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 21796 BALINGEN  0District 111SM  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 21797 BIBERACH  5District 111SM  0  0  57 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 21798 BOEBLINGEN SINDELFINGEN  6District 111SM  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 21800 CRAILSHEIM  16District 111SM  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 21801 ESSLINGEN AM NECKAR  6District 111SM  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 21802 ESSLINGEN BURG  4District 111SM  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 21805 GOEPPINGEN  11District 111SM  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 21807 HEILBRONN  11District 111SM  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 21808 HEIDENHEIM AN DER BRENZ  0District 111SM  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 21816 LEUTKIRCH  3District 111SM  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 21818 LUDWIGSBURG MONREPOS  8District 111SM  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 21819 LUDWIGSBURG FAVORITE  4District 111SM  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 21823 NÜERTINGEN KIRCHHEIM  3District 111SM  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 57 21829 RAVENSBURG  4District 111SM  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 21830 REUTLINGEN  2District 111SM  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 21832 SCHWAEBISCH GMUEND  1District 111SM  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 58 21833 SCHWAEBISCH HALL  5District 111SM  0  0  63 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 21834 STUTTGART  3District 111SM  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 21835 STUTTGART FERNSEHTURM  1District 111SM  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 21836 STUTTGART NECKAR  0District 111SM  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 21837 STUTTGART WIRTENBERG  2District 111SM  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 21839 TUEBINGEN  12District 111SM  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 63 21842 ULM-NEU ULM  4District 111SM  0  0  67 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 64 21843 ULM-NEU ULM SCHWABEN  6District 111SM  0  0  70 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 21845 WAIBLINGEN  0District 111SM  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 61 29522 HEILBRONN FRANKEN  0District 111SM  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 23 29860 LEONBERG  6District 111SM  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 31816 EHINGEN/ALB-DONAU  0District 111SM  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 32240 HOHENZOLLERN-HECHINGEN  0District 111SM  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 32241 HORB-SULZ  2District 111SM  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 32439 BIETIGHEIM-BISSINGEN  4District 111SM  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 35398 ERMSTAL  0District 111SM  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 60 35493 HOHENLOHE  2District 111SM  0  0  62 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 36242 BLAUBEUREN-LAICHINGEN  3District 111SM  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 36916 ERBACH DONAU  7District 111SM  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 37603 GEISLINGEN STEIGE  7District 111SM  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 39640 REMSTAL  4District 111SM  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 40655 BAD WIMPFEN  0District 111SM  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 41046 HERRENBERG  4District 111SM  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 41544 AALEN  0District 111SM  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 43649 STUTTGART SCHLOSSGARTEN  2District 111SM  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 44068 WANGEN-ISNY L C  3District 111SM  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 45927 Limes Rems  1District 111SM  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 47259 BOTTWARTAL  4District 111SM  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 47750 BAD BUCHAU FEDERSEE  4District 111SM  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 47765 PLOCHINGEN  0District 111SM  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 48553 STUTTGART ALTES SCHLOSS  0District 111SM  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 49204 SOLITUDE LEONBERG DITZINGEN GERLINGEN S  4District 111SM  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 50452 GIENGEN-HEIDENHEIM  3District 111SM  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 50652 STUTTGART ROSENSTEIN  1District 111SM  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 51751 WEINGARTEN  2District 111SM  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 51843 STUTTGART VILLA BERG  26District 111SM  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 54677 GUEGLINGEN ZABERGAEU  3District 111SM  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 54987 STUTTGART AIRPORT  24District 111SM  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 26 56411 FILDERSTADT  0District 111SM  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 57054 KORNWESTHEIM  9District 111SM  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 57424 WINNENDEN  7District 111SM  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 58886 TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM  0District 111SM  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 58944 HEILBRONN-WARTBERG  15District 111SM  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 59303 OSTALB-IPF  15District 111SM  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 60217 SCHORNDORF  10District 111SM  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 60247 MUNDERKINGEN- EHINGEN  2District 111SM  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 60496 NECKARSULM  13District 111SM  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 60585 ULM NEU-ULM ALB-DONAU  16District 111SM  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 61463 LAUPHEIM  16District 111SM  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 61837 ESSLINGEN POSTMICHEL  19District 111SM  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 61927 HEIDENHEIM STEINHEIM  9District 111SM  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 63034 HOHENLOHE-KUENZELSAU  2District 111SM  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 63877 NECKAR ALB REUTLINGEN  19District 111SM  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 64458 STUTTGART-GRAF ZEPPELIN  8District 111SM  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 64666 VAIHINGEN AN DER ENZ  6District 111SM  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 66718 HOHENLOHER LAND  19District 111SM  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 67054 LIMES-OSTALB  16District 111SM  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 68714 AALEN KOCHER JAGST  16District 111SM  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 68882 JOHANNES KEPLER  14District 111SM  2  2  31 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 77727 STUTTGART FONTANA  6District 111SM  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 84482 WERTHEIM  10District 111SM  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 84592 NUERTINGEN TECK NEUFFEN  5District 111SM  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 88859 FELLBACH  6District 111SM  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 97343 STUTTGART CITY  26District 111SM  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 102948 SCHOZACHTAL  5District 111SM  4  4  14 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 12 103426 NETZWERK SÜD  9District 111SM  1  1  21 0  1  0 0  1  0  0
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 22 103887 STUTTGART ALTE WEINSTEIGE  12District 111SM  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 107206 STUTTGART LITERATURHAUS  2District 111SM  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 107712 WINTERBACH  5District 111SM  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 108206 BLAUBEUREN LAICHINGER ALB  6District 111SM  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 110974 TETTNANG MONTFORT  9District 111SM  5  5  38 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 19 116330 BÖBLINGEN-SCHÖNBUCH  9District 111SM  1  1  28 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 0 118499 BALINGEN HILARITAS  21District 111SM  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 119377 STUTTGART 0711  15District 111SM  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 120919 Rottenburg  13District 111SM  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 128037 Gmünd-Stauferland  8District 111SM  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 150944 Ulm Einstein  7District 111SM  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,884  3,531 647
 95

 13  13  0  2  09 4  0  0
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